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From To

1 CHITTOOR O.G.Kuppam O.G.Kuppam Nagari 3.38 50700 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3591/169.69&166.55 23-12-2021 22-12-2022

2 CHITTOOR Guntiveerannapalli Guntiveerannapalli Kalikiri 2.83 42450 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3592/169.70&166.56 23-12-2021 22-12-2022

3 CHITTOOR Madhavarampalli Madhavarampalli Valmikipuram 1.7057 25585.5 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3590/169.68&166.54 23-12-2021 22-12-2022

4 CHITTOOR Kotrakona Kotrakona G.D.Nellore 4.81 72150 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3589/169.67&166.53 23-12-2021 22-12-2022

5 CHITTOOR Gundluru Gundluru Kalikiri 3.12 46800 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3588/169.66&166.52 23-12-2021 22-12-2022

6 CHITTOOR Govindavaram Govindavaram Yerpedu 3.97 59550 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3649/171.16&168.11 24-12-2021 23-12-2022

7 CHITTOOR S.N.Kandriga (Karani-2) Karani Nagalapuram 4.75 71250 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3651/171.18&168.13 24-12-2021 23-12-2022

8 CHITTOOR B.N.R.Peta B.N.R.Peta Chittoor 4.64 69600 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3647/171.15&168.10 24-12-2021 23-12-2022

9 CHITTOOR Chemuru Chemuru Thottambedu 4.9 73500 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3650/171.17&168.12 24-12-2021 23-12-2022

10 CHITTOOR Vikruthamala Vikruthamala Yerpedu 4.94 74100 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3652/171.19&168.14 24-12-2021 23-12-2022

11 CHITTOOR Ananthapuramu Ananthapuramu Chittoor 4.52 67800 OrderNo.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/11/2021/3647/171.14&168.9 24-12-2021 23-12-2022

12 CHITTOOR S.S.B.Peta-3 S.S.B.Peta Pichatur 4.89 73350 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4145/183.97&180.73 21-04-2022 20-04-2023

13 CHITTOOR S.S.B.Peta - 4 S.S.B.Peta Pichatur 4.95 74250 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4144/183.92&180.68 21-04-2022 20-04-2023
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14 CHITTOOR Anagallu-1 Anagallu Chittoor 4.39 65850 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4132/183.93&180.69 21-04-2022 20-04-2023

15 CHITTOOR Nandanam - 3 Nandanam Nagalapuram 4.97 74550 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4143/183.98&180.74 21-04-2022 20-04-2023

16 CHITTOOR Nandanam-5 Nandanam Nagalapuram 4.33 64950 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4141/183.99&180.75 21-04-2022 20-04-2023

17 CHITTOOR Sanambatla Sanambatla Chandragiri 3.38 50700 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4134/183.94&180.70 21-04-2022 20-04-2023

18 CHITTOOR Muthukuru-1 Muthukuru Chittoor 4.86 72900 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4146/184.63&181.37 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

19 CHITTOOR Penumallam-1 Penumallam Yerpedu 3.5 52500 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4138/184.68&181.42 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

20 CHITTOOR Musalipedu-1 Musalipedu Yerpedu 4.6 69000 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4139/184.66&181.41 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

21 CHITTOOR B.K.Bedu-1 B.K.Bedu Nagalapuram 4.79 71850 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4140/184.66&181.40 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

22 CHITTOOR Nandanam-4 Nandanam Nagalapuram 4.81 72150 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4142/184.70&181 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

23 CHITTOOR Virupakshapuram Virupakshapuram Thottambedu 4.9 74100 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4137/184.69&181.43 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

24 CHITTOOR Ramalingapuram Ramalingapuram Srikalahasthi 4.35 65250 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4136/184.64&181.38 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

25 CHITTOOR Vavilthota Vavilthota Puthalapattu 4.36 65400 Order No.SEIAA/AP/CTR/MIN/04/2022/4133/184.65&181.39 03-05-2022 02-05-2023

1600285.5TOTAL MT
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